Applications
Speed [kHz]
Power [V]
100 0
< 400
600
650
700

SCSOA
VCE=800V
RG.on/off=1.
0Ω
TJ=150℃
FLR6003
W04 (40%)
25us
372A
Ic=500A
5xIc,nom (Passed)
25us (Failed)
650V Line-up
1200V Line-up
Part No. IC [A] VCE(sat) [V] Eon [mJ] Eoff [mJ] Package Description Status (*E/S)
MBQ25T120FESCTH 25A 2.0 1.44 0.55 TO247 High speed MP
MBQ40T120FESTH 40A 2.0 1.96 0.54 TO247 High speed  MP
MBQ40T120QESTH 40A 2.0 TBD TBD TO247 High speed  * May. ‘17
MBW50T120PHWH 50A 1.8@25C TBD@150C TBD@150C Sawn on foil
Low conduction
High Ruggedness
* Jan. ‘17
MBW100T120PHWH 100A 1.8@25C 9@150C 10.9@150C Sawn on foil
Low conduction
High Ruggedness
* Dec. ‘16
Part No. IC [A] VCE(sat) [V] Eon [mJ] Eoff [mJ] Package Description Status (*E/S)
MBF15T65PEHTH 15A 1.8 0.26 0.14 TO220FP
Low Conduction
High Ruggedness
*Oct. ’16
MBQ40T65FESCTH 40A 1.95 1.15 0.35
TO247
High speed MP
MBQ40T65QESTH 40A 1.8 0.85 0.29
Low Conduction
Ultra High Speed
* Mar. ‘17
MBQ50T65FESCTH 50A 1.95 1.4 0.37 High speed  MP
MBQ60T65PESTH 60A 1.8 0.92 0.53
Ultra High speed
High Ruggedness
MP
3 Phase

Module
Output Load
DC/AC
Inverter
Bi-Direction
DC/DC
Battery Bank
UPS Inverter
Solar
* : Under developing
Discrete IGBT
[V] Part # [A]
650 MBQ40T65FESCTH 40
650 MBQ50T65FESCTH 50
650 MBQ60T65PESTH 60
1200 *MBQ40T120PESTH 40
Discrete IGBT
[V] Part # [A]
1200 MBQ25T120FESCTH 25
1200 *MBQ40T120PESTH 40